Ranking Nationality Name

RSA
RSA
RSA
BOT
EGY
RSA
7 EGY
8 RSA
9 EGY
9 EGY
9 RSA
12 RSA
12 RSA
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Amaanah Anverali
Illiyyah Dadabhay
Ryla Kathleen Terry
Shayley lliman

Alya Mohamed Fathy
Leeyah Tayob

Alia Alwakil

Olivia Radford

Dalida Ahmed Mohamed Kamal
Laila Amgad Ibrahim
Zia Ebrahim

Azraa Ajam

Zineerah Sujee

ID

P210448
P210797
P211296
P211322
P210447
P214676
P215464
P211218
P215463
P210920
P211429
P210525
P211431

total Points
650
460
270
270
250
250
150
90
60
60
60
30
30



